Marina & Dock Equipment / Alltel Industries www.marina-dock.com • Tel. 877-255-3625
Standard Fish Cleaning Tables
Sturdy - Neat - Clean - Durable
These fish tables are constructed with high quality materials.
The cleaning surface is made with 1/2" or 3/4" King
Starboard High Density Polyethylene (HDPE), an FDA
approved cleaning surface. There are no cracks or crevices
for bacteria to build up in. The framework is made of T6061
marine grade aluminum and TIG welded for strength and a
clean finish. All fasteners are 316 grade stainless steel.
The 2-Leg table projects out from the dock and mounts to
the dock's substructure, taking up no dock space. Each leg
comes with its own mounting bracket (vertical) and flange
(horizontal), offering good stability.
Options include powder coating, knife rack, water bib and hose holder, enclosed base,
and sink and faucet. Available surface sizes are 18" x 38" and 24" x 48" to 120" (in 24"
increments).
2-Leg Model:
Order Code: 2LF
Top: 18"D x 38"W
Height: 38"
Shipping model
(2LFS) can be sent
FedEx Ground.
Weight: 42 lbs
4-Leg Model:
Order Code: 4LF
Top: 18"D x 38"W
Height: 38"
Shipping model
(4LFS) can be
sent FedEx
Ground.
Weight: 42 lbs
© Copyright 2003-2004 Marina & Dock Equipment
Marina & Dock Equipment / Alltel Industries www.marina-dock.com • Tel. 877-255-3625
Custom Fish Cleaning Tables
Built to Your Specifications
  8' Commercial Fish House w/ 2 Custom Sinks
6' Powder-Coated w/ Hose Holder
and Hose Bib (65LF)
ORDER CODES:
2LF: 1/2" x 18"D x 38"W - 2 Leg
4LF: 1/2" x 18"D x 38"W - 4 Leg
42LF: 3/4" x 24"D x 48"W - 2 Leg
44LF: 3/4" x 24"D x 48"W - 4 Leg
52LF: 3/4" x 24"D x 60"W - 2 Leg
54LF: 3/4" x 24"D x 60"W - 4 Leg
63LF: 3/4" x 24"D x 72"W - 3 Leg
65LF: 3/4" x 24"D x 72"W - 5 Leg
75LF: 3/4" x 24"D x 84"W - 5 Leg
85LF: 3/4" x 24"D x 96"W - 5 Leg
95LF: 3/4" x 24"D x 108"W - 5 Leg
106LF: 3/4" x 24"D x 120"W - 6 Leg
2LFE: 1/2" x 18"D x 38"W w/Enclosed Base
4LFE: 1/2" x 18"D x 38"W w/Enclosed Base
44LFE: 3/4" x 24"D x 48"W w/Enclosed Base
54LFE: 3/4" x 24"D x 60"W w/Enclosed Base
64LFE: 3/4" x 24"D x 72"W w/Enclosed Base
Options
KR: Knife Rack - 4 slots and a 3/4" hole
HHB: Hose Holder (50') and Hose Bib
SSS: 10" x 10" SS Sink w/Single Faucet
PC: Powder-Coat - standard is white
BS6: Backsplash for 6' Table - shelf up to top
BS8: Backsplash for 8' Table - shelf up to top
TTOP: Custom T-Top per customer
Custom: Custom Tables - call for pricing
Custom Tabel for U.S. Army
Corps of Engineers
6' Enclosed Base Fish Table
w/2 Knife Racks (64LFE)
© Copyright 2003-2004 Marina & Dock Equipment